Individual Best Times (All Time)

Bethany Proost - (1136061) - Stocksbridge Pentaqua SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:29.78
1:33.07
1:34.85
1:38.57
1:40.30
1:42.29
1:54.05

1:54.19

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:29.78
1:33.07
1:34.85
1:38.57
1:40.30
1:42.29
1:54.19
1:54.05

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

335
300
284
253
240
226
163
162

WA Pts

335
300
284
253
240
226
162
163

Round

I T I I I I I T

Round

I I T I I I I T

Date

13/10/18
14/10/17
02/07/17
22/10/16
27/08/16
08/11/15
20/09/14
09/11/14

Date

13/10/18
14/10/17
02/07/17
22/10/16
27/08/16
08/11/15
09/11/14
20/09/14

Meet

Stocksbridge & District Pentaqua Club Championship

Stocksbridge & District Club Championships
BOBSC 10th Annual Summer Sizzler
Stocksbridge & District Pentaqua Club Champs
Sheffield City 13th Annual Open Sprints Meet
Stocksbridge & Pentaqua Club Championships
Rotherham Metro A&B Grade Meet

Stocksbridge Pentaqua Club Championships

Meet

Stocksbridge & District Pentaqua Club Championship

Stocksbridge & District Club Championships
BOBSC 10th Annual Summer Sizzler
Stocksbridge & District Pentaqua Club Champs
Sheffield City 13th Annual Open Sprints Meet
Stocksbridge & Pentaqua Club Championships
Stocksbridge Pentaqua Club Championships

Rotherham Metro A&B Grade Meet

Venue

Stocksbridge
Stocksbridge
Sheffield
Stockbridge
Sheffield
Rotherham
Sheffield

Rotherham

Venue

Stocksbridge
Stocksbridge
Sheffield
Stockbridge
Sheffield
Rotherham
Rotherham

Sheffield

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Stocksbridge
Stocksbridge
Stocksbridge
Stocksbridge
Stocksbridge
Stocksbridge
Stocksbridge

Stocksbridge

Club Swam Under

Stocksbridge
Stocksbridge
Stocksbridge
Stocksbridge
Stocksbridge
Stocksbridge
Stocksbridge
Stocksbridge

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



