Individual Best Times (All Time)

Bethany Proost - (1136061) - Stocksbridge Pentaqua SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:29.78	335	Н	13/10/18	Stocksbridge & District Pentaqua Club Championship	Stocksbridge	Stocksbridge	4
1:33.07	300	Н	14/10/17	Stocksbridge & District Club Championships	Stocksbridge	Stocksbridge	4
1:34.85	284	Н	02/07/17	BOBSC 10th Annual Summer Sizzler	Sheffield	Stocksbridge	3
1:38.57	253	Н	22/10/16	Stocksbridge & District Pentaqua Club Champs	Stockbridge	Stocksbridge	4
1:40.30	240	Н	27/08/16	Sheffield City 13th Annual Open Sprints Meet	Sheffield	Stocksbridge	3
1:42.29	226	Н	08/11/15	Stocksbridge & Pentaqua Club Championships	Rotherham	Stocksbridge	4
1:54.05	163	Н	20/09/14	Rotherham Metro A&B Grade Meet	Sheffield	Stocksbridge	3
1:54.19	162	Н	09/11/14	Stocksbridge Pentaqua Club Championships	Rotherham	Stocksbridge	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:29.78	335	Н	13/10/18	Stocksbridge & District Pentaqua Club Championship	Stocksbridge	Stocksbridge	4
1:33.07	300	Н	14/10/17	Stocksbridge & District Club Championships	Stocksbridge	Stocksbridge	4
1:34.85	284	Н	02/07/17	BOBSC 10th Annual Summer Sizzler	Sheffield	Stocksbridge	3
1:38.57	253	Н	22/10/16	Stocksbridge & District Pentaqua Club Champs	Stockbridge	Stocksbridge	4
1:40.30	240	Н	27/08/16	Sheffield City 13th Annual Open Sprints Meet	Sheffield	Stocksbridge	3
1:42.29	226	Н	08/11/15	Stocksbridge & Pentaqua Club Championships	Rotherham	Stocksbridge	4
1:54.19	162	Н	09/11/14	Stocksbridge Pentaqua Club Championships	Rotherham	Stocksbridge	4
1:54.05	163	Н	20/09/14	Rotherham Metro A&B Grade Meet	Sheffield	Stocksbridge	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS